COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

COURTROOM 102

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

AHRENS, KEVIN EDWARD 102 1:30 pm 2023TR020097 PEOPLE VS. AHRENS, KEVIN EDWARD

AVILA, DANIEL K 102 1:30 pm 2023TR023615 PEOPLE VS. AVILA, DANIEL K
BARRANCO-HERNANDEZ, ANA LUISA 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007200 PEOPLE VS. BARRANCO-HERNANDEZ, ANA LUISA
BRIMLEY, DALLIN 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002425 PEOPLE VS. BRIMLEY, DALLIN

CASTILLO, JAZMIN 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008989 PEOPLE VS. CASTILLO, JAZMIN

CAWTHON, TEONNA A 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003176 PEOPLE VS. CAWTHON, TEONNA A
CHEVEZ-CERVANTES, JOSE LUIS 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002737 PEOPLE VS. CHEVEZ-CERVANTES, JOSE LUIS
CREIGHTON, BRIAN K 102 1:30 pm 2023TR0O17539 PEOPLE VS. CREIGHTON, BRIAN K

DAWSON, KAREN SUE 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007275 PEOPLE VS. DAWSON, KAREN SUE
FITZPATRICK, KENNETH HARLAN 102 2:30 pm 2024TR002466 PEOPLE VS. FITZPATRICK, KENNETH HARLAN
FRANK, KELLY E 102 1:30 pm 2023TR020668 PEOPLE VS. FRANK, KELLY E

GONZALES, OSCAR 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008042 PEOPLE VS. GONZALES, OSCAR

HAEFS, CASEY L 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007647 PEOPLE VS. HAEFS, CASEY L
HERNANDEZ-GONZALEZ, JACINTO 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002036 PEOPLE VS. HERNANDEZ-GONZALEZ, JACINTO
HOKE-RUIZ, NIKOLAS 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003165 PEOPLE VS. HOKE-RUIZ, NIKOLAS

KATHAN, MICHAEL ANTHONY 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007462 PEOPLE VS. KATHAN, MICHAEL ANTHONY
KLECKNER, JASON L 102 1:30 pm 2023TR023824 PEOPLE VS. KLECKNER, JASON L

KLECKNER, JASON L 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003866 PEOPLE VS. KLECKNER, JASON L

KNIGGE, JOSEPH A 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008051 PEOPLE VS. KNIGGE, JOSEPH A

LASOTA, JAKE TJ 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008831 PEOPLE VS. LASOTA, JAKE TJ
LAZARO-PEREZ, EMMANUEL 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008506 PEOPLE VS. LAZARO-PEREZ, EMMANUEL
MERCADO, GINIO 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003616 PEOPLE VS. MERCADO, GINIO

MORAND, DAKOTA J 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003102 PEOPLE VS. MORAND, DAKOTA J
ODONNELL, JOSEPH 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008996 PEOPLE VS. ODONNELL, JOSEPH
OLIVO-GARCIA, PEDRO 102 1:30 pm 2024TR009407 PEOPLE VS. OLIVO-GARCIA, PEDRO
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020097
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023615
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007200
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002425
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008989
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003176
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002737
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR017539
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007275
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002466
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020668
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008042
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007647
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002036
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003165
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007462
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023824
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003866
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008831
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008506
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003616
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008996
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009407

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
PEREZ, EMILIO 102 1:30 pm 2023TR022304 PEOPLE VS. PEREZ, EMILIO
PESEK, KATELYNN C 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008113 PEOPLE VS. PESEK, KATELYNN C
PIPPENGER, KATIE M 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002748 PEOPLE VS. PIPPENGER, KATIE M
POWERS, GLENN L 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008827 PEOPLE VS. POWERS, GLENN L
RIZZO, ANGELIQUE R 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007460 PEOPLE VS. RIZZO, ANGELIQUE R
RODRIGUEZ, VALERIE E 102 1:30 pm 2024TR004570 PEOPLE VS. RODRIGUEZ, VALERIE E
SCHAEFER, EMILY A 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008992 PEOPLE VS. SCHAEFER, EMILY A
SLATER, JAYLIN PAIGE 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003759 PEOPLE VS. SLATER, JAYLIN PAIGE
SMITH, DIAMOND G 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002386 PEOPLE VS. SMITH, DIAMOND G
STEVENS, SHYLEER S 102 1:30 pm 2024TR004072 PEOPLE VS. STEVENS, SHYLEER S
STEWART, AARON D 102 1:30 pm 2024TR0O01748 PEOPLE VS. STEWART, AARON D
WARREN, JAMIE N 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003700 PEOPLE VS. WARREN, JAMIE N
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR022304
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008113
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002748
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008827
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007460
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004570
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008992
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003759
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002386
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001748
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003700

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
COURTROOM 103
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
CRUZ, KEVIN C 103 1:00 pm 2023SC002145 ROBERTS, JO VS CRUZ, KEVIN C
ROBERTS, JO 103 1:00 pm 2023SC002145 ROBERTS, JO VS CRUZ, KEVIN C
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002145
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002145

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
COURTROOM 104
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
AGUILERA-BAEZA, ENRIQUE 104 8:30 am 2024MT001262 PEOPLE VS. AGUILERA-BAEZA, ENRIQUE
AGUIRRE-HURTADO, JOSE D 104 8:30 am 2023MT003421 PEOPLE VS. AGUIRRE-HURTADO, JOSE D
ALVARADO, ANGEL 104 8:30 am 2024MT000275 PEOPLE VS. ALVARADO, ANGEL
ALVAREZ, JACEY NICOLE 104 1:30 pm 2022MT002193 PEOPLE VS. ALVAREZ, JACEY NICOLE
ARANGO, DANIELA 104 8:30 am 2023MT003200 PEOPLE VS. ARANGO, DANIELA
ARANGO, DANIELA 104 8:30 am 2023MT003321 PEOPLE VS. ARANGO, DANIELA
ARIE, SEAN ISAAC 104 8:30 am 2023MT002726 PEOPLE VS. ARIE, SEAN ISAAC
AVILA-RAMIREZ, JUAN MANUEL 104 1:30 pm 2024MT001106 ALGONQUIN VS. AVILA-RAMIREZ, JUAN MANUEL
BETHKE, ASHLEY A 104 8:30 am 2024CM000122 PEOPLE VS. BETHKE, ASHLEY A
BLACKOWICZ, ZACHARY J 104 1:30 pm 2024MT001300 PEOPLE VS. BLACKOWICZ, ZACHARY J
BLANCO, RICARDO 104 8:30 am 2024MT000941 PEOPLE VS. BLANCO, RICARDO
BOWLING, EUGENE I 104 8:30 am 2024DT000297 PEOPLE VS. BOWLING, EUGENE |
BRAND, RYAN J 104 8:30 am 2024DT000276 PEOPLE VS. BRAND, RYAN J
BUCHMAN, MICHAEL DL 104 8:30 am 2024MT001076 PEOPLE VS. BUCHMAN, MICHAEL DL
CAJIGAL, EDUARDO 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000344 ALGONQUIN VS. CAJIGAL, EDUARDO
CAMPBELL, LORRIE C 104 1:30 pm 2024CM000121 PEOPLE VS. CAMPBELL, LORRIE C
CAMPBELL, LORRIE C 104 1:30 pm 2024DT000095 PEOPLE VS. CAMPBELL, LORRIE C
CERNIAUSKAS, LUKAS 104 1:30 pm 2023MT002922 PEOPLE VS. CERNIAUSKAS, LUKAS
CHRISTIANSEN, DANIEL P 104 1:30 pm 2024CM000049 PEOPLE VS. CHRISTIANSEN, DANIEL P
DECK, BRYAN K II 104 1:30 pm 2024MT001317 PEOPLE VS. DECK, BRYAN K I
DIAZ, JESUS 104 8:30 am 2024MT000343 PEOPLE VS. DIAZ, JESUS
ESCOBAR-ORTIZ, LEO 104 1:30 pm 2023MT000416 PEOPLE VS. ESCOBAR-ORTIZ, LEO
EVANS, JACOB N 104 8:30 am 2024MT000590 PEOPLE VS. EVANS, JACOB N
GAGLIARDOTTO, DINO J 104 2:30 pm 2024DT000279 PEOPLE VS. GAGLIARDOTTO, DINO J
GARCIA, ALCINDO G 104 1:30 pm 2024CM000247 PEOPLE VS. GARCIA, ALCINDO G
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001262
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003421
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000275
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002193
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003200
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003321
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002726
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001106
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000122
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000941
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000297
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000276
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001076
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000344
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000121
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000095
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002922
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000049
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001317
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000343
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT000416
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000590
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000279
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000247

GOMEZ, BRENDA G
GONZALEZ-CRUZ, MARTIN
GRIEBEL, KAYLA MICHELLE
HARKINS, SAMANTHA T
HERNANDEZ, ANABEL
HERNANDEZ, ANABEL
HERNANDEZ, DAVID ALAN
HERRERA-REYNOZO, RIGOBERTO
HONEYMAN, JACQUELYN R
HUBBS, DUSTEN L
IBARRA-AYON, JAVIER ANTONIO
JAYHAN, COURTNEY F

JENKINS, DAVID A

KELLY, PETER PAUL 11l
KENNEBECK, DANIELLE L

KERTH , WILLIAM PETER IV

KING, GRAYSON S

KLIVER, JAMES D

KOBYSHEVA, MARIIA

LAMPLEY, MICHAEL D

LAUX, MICHAEL J
MARCIAL-PEREZ, CARLOS ANTONIO
MARIN-JIMENEZ, VICENTE
MAZGAJ, JAKUB S

MCGEHEE, ISAAC R

MEJIA, TERRY L

MENZIL, BAJRO

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm

9:30 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
2022MT000388
2024MT001316
2024MT001082
2024MT000112
2022TR006145
2023MT001408
2024MT000508
2024MT000289
2024DT000264
2023MT000050
2024MT001093
2024MT001298
2024DT000250
2024DT000286
2024MT001220
2024TR001335
2024MT000476
2024DT000040
2024MT001255
2023DT000152

2024MT001261

2023MT002497

2024MT001299

2023MT003006
2023MT003322

2023MT003437

2024DT000216
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PEOPLE VS. GOMEZ, BRENDA G

PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ-CRUZ, MARTIN
PEOPLE VS. GRIEBEL, KAYLA MICHELLE
PEOPLE VS. HARKINS, SAMANTHA T

PEOPLE VS. HERNANDEZ, ANABEL

HARVARD VS. HERNANDEZ, ANABEL

PEOPLE VS. HERNANDEZ, DAVID ALAN
PEOPLE VS. HERRERA-REYNOZO, RIGOBERTO
PEOPLE VS. HONEYMAN, JACQUELYN R
ALGONQUIN VS. HUBBS, DUSTEN L
ALGONQUIN VS. IBARRA-AYON, JAVIER ANTONIO
PEOPLE VS. JAYHAN, COURTNEY F

PEOPLE VS. JENKINS, DAVID A

PEOPLE VS. KELLY, PETER PAUL Il

PEOPLE VS. KENNEBECK, DANIELLE L
ALGONQUIN VS. KERTH , WILLIAM PETER IV
ALGONQUIN VS. KING, GRAYSON S

PEOPLE VS. KLIVER, JAMES D

PEOPLE VS. KOBYSHEVA, MARIIA
ALGONQUIN VS. LAMPLEY, MICHAEL D

PEOPLE VS. LAUX, MICHAEL J

ALGONQUIN VS. MARCIAL-PEREZ, CARLOS ANTONIO

PEOPLE VS. MARIN-JIMENEZ, VICENTE
ALGONQUIN VS. MAZGAJ, JAKUB S
PEOPLE VS. MCGEHEE, ISAACR
HARVARD VS. MEJIA, TERRY L

PEOPLE VS. MENZIL, BAJRO


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT000388
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001316
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022TR006145
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001408
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000508
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000264
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT000050
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001093
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001298
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000250
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000286
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001220
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001335
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000476
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000040
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001255
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000152
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001261
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002497
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003006
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003322
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003437
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000216

MONTIEL, EMMANUEL
MOORE, SHANTOYA
MUELLER, MARSHALL L
OLMSTEAD, MARK E

PEREZ, NIZABELLA

PRATT, MENDOZA DIEGO
RAMIREZ-ORTEGA, JOEL
RIOS-MARTINEZ, CIRILO
ROPER, EDWARD L

RUBI, ALFONZO R

RUSSELL, TIMOTHY A

SALVO, DANIEL W
SANCHEZ-TORRES, LUIS XIOMAR
SANTIAGO, JORDAN A
SHATAYEVA, NATALYA S
SKROKO, THOMAS JOSEPH JR
SMITH, CATHERINE |
STEBBINS, DENNIS R
THOMAS, JEANINE L

TING, PETER M
TORRES-SICAIROS, JUAN DE DIOS
TREVINO, ANGELICA R
VILLAGOMEZ, JESUS

WARD, JAMES E

WEAVER, BRENDA L

ZAMET, HEATHER A

ZAMET, HEATHER A

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
2024MT000665
2024MT001104
2024MT000145
2023MT000098
2022MT000555
2024MT000500
2024MT000609
2024MT001124
2023MT003065
2024MT000234
2024MT001103
2023MT002209
2024MT000693
2024MT001094
2024DT000193
2022MT002217

2024DT000256

2023CM000454

2016TR038987

2024MT001107
2022MT002233
2023MT002034
2024MT001115

2023MT003552
2023MT003301
2023MT003294

2024MT000169
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PEOPLE VS. MONTIEL, EMMANUEL
ALGONQUIN VS. MOORE, SHANTOYA
PEOPLE VS. MUELLER, MARSHALL L
PEOPLE VS. OLMSTEAD, MARK E
PEOPLE VS. PEREZ, NIZABELLA

PEOPLE VS. PRATT-MENDOZA, DIEGO
ALGONQUIN VS. RAMIREZ-ORTEGA, JOEL
HARVARD VS. RIOS-MARTINEZ, CIRILO
PEOPLE VS. ROPER, EDWARD L
PEOPLE VS. RUBI, ALFONZO R

PEOPLE VS. RUSSELL, TIMOTHY A

PEOPLE VS. SALVO, DANIEL W

PEOPLE VS. SANCHEZ-TORRES, LUIS XIOMAR

ALGONQUIN VS. SANTIAGO, JORDAN A

PEOPLE VS. SHATAYEVA, NATALYA S

HARVARD VS. SKROKO, THOMAS JOSEPH JR

PEOPLE VS. SMITH, CATHERINE |
PEOPLE VS. STEBBINS, DENNIS R
HARVARD VS. THOMAS, JEANINE L

ALGONQUIN VS. TING, PETER M

PEOPLE VS. TORRES-SICAIROS, JUAN DE DIOS

HOLIDAY HILLS VS. TREVINO, ANGELICA R
ALGONQUIN VS. VILLAGOMEZ, JESUS
PEOPLE VS. WARD, JAMES E

PEOPLE VS. WEAVER, BRENDA L
ALGONQUIN VS. ZAMET, HEATHER A

ALGONQUIN VS. ZAMET, HEATHER A


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000665
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001104
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000145
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT000098
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT000555
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000500
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000609
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001124
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003065
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000234
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001103
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002209
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000693
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001094
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000193
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002217
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000256
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000454
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016TR038987
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001107
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002233
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002034
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003552
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003301
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003294
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000169

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
ZAPAL, KRZYSZTOF 104 8:30 am 2024MT001223 PEOPLE VS. ZAPAL, KRZYSZTOF
ZEGERS, RAYMOND HOWARD 104 8:30 am 2024MT000901 PEOPLE VS. ZEGERS, RAYMOND HOWARD
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001223
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000901

COURTROOM 201
PARTY NAME

ALLIANCE HOME SERVICE INC

ARGHAVANI, TRACY S

CENTRAL DUPAGE PHYSICIAN GROUP

CIRELLI, PETER
DANRO SERVICES INC
DEVITO, PAMELA
DIEBEL, ANN

FIRST MIDWEST BANK
FOLLIARD, KENNETH J

GASTON, CYNDEE

GASTON, JEFF

GODUTO, ROBERT

GROVES INC

HOSTA, JOHN J

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
IRSLINGER, BERTRAM P

JVB ENTERPRISES INC
KALUSOVA, PAVLINA

LECZ, MIROSLAV

MCHENRY SAVINGS BANK

NORTHERN ILLINOIS MEDICAL CENTER

ROOM

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

TIME

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2020LA000299

2020LA000317

2020LA000317

20241LA000039
2023LA000252
2023LA000173
2021LA000234
2022ED000057
2023LA000312

2020LA000317

2020LA000317

2023LA000173
2022LA000104
2023LA000312
2022ED000002
2022ED000057
2022ED000057
2023LA000173
2024MR000038
2023LA000252
2022ED000057

2020LA000317
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CASE TITLE

RAMADAN, HAITHAM VS WEILER, LINDA, ET AL

GASTON, CYNDEE ET AL VS NORTHERN ILLINOIS MEDICAL CENTER ET
AL

GASTON, CYNDEE ET AL VS NORTHERN ILLINOIS MEDICAL CENTER ET
AL

CIRELLI, PETER VS TCO JV LLC, ET AL

LECZ, MIROSLAV VS WASILEWSKI, MAREK, ET AL

ROBERTSON, AMANDA, ET AL VS JVB ENTERPRISES INC, ET AL
DIEBEL, ANN VS SALINAS-CASTANEDSA, ROSENDO, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS FIRST MIDWEST BANK, ET AL
HOSTA, JOHN J VS FOLLIARD, KENNETH J

GASTON, CYNDEE ET AL VS NORTHERN ILLINOIS MEDICAL CENTER ET
AL

GASTON, CYNDEE ET AL VS NORTHERN ILLINOIS MEDICAL CENTER ET
AL

ROBERTSON, AMANDA, ET AL VS JVB ENTERPRISES INC, ET AL
GROVES INC VS OTOOLE CORDES, JULIE

HOSTA, JOHN J VS FOLLIARD, KENNETH J

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS WILD DAISY FARMS LLC, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS FIRST MIDWEST BANK, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS FIRST MIDWEST BANK , ET AL
ROBERTSON, AMANDA, ET AL VS JVB ENTERPRISES INC, ET AL
KALUS-PACUTA, KAILEE, ET AL

LECZ, MIROSLAV VS WASILEWSKI, MAREK, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS FIRST MIDWEST BANK, ET AL

GASTON, CYNDEE ET AL VS NORTHERN ILLINOIS MEDICAL CENTER ET
AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000317
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000317
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000039
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000252
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000173
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000234
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000312
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000317
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000317
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000173
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000104
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000312
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000002
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000173
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MR000038
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000252
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000317

OCONNELL, HAROLD

OTOOLE CORDES, JULIE

RAMADAN, HAITHAM

RANDALL NORTH BUSINESS CENTER CONDO ASSN
RANDALL NORTH LEASING LLC
ROBERTSON, AMANDA

ROYAL GARDENS LANDSCAPING LLC
SALINAS-CASTANEDSA, ROSENDO
STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO
TCO JV LLC

WASILEWSKI, MAREK

WEILER, LINDA

WILD DAISY FARMS LLC

ZAITZ, DANAE

ZAITZ, MICHAEL

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

20241LA000018
2022LA000104
2020LA000299
2023LA000173
2023LA000173
2023LA000173
2021LA000234
2021LA000234
2024LA000018
20241LA000039
2023LA000252
2020LA000299
2022ED000002

2023LA000173

2023LA000173
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OCONNELL, HAROLD VS STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO
GROVES INC VS OTOOLE CORDES, JULIE

RAMADAN, HAITHAM VS WEILER, LINDA, ET AL

ROBERTSON, AMANDA, ET AL VS JVB ENTERPRISES INC, ET AL
ROBERTSON, AMANDA, ET AL VS JVB ENTERPRISES INC, ET AL
ROBERTSON, AMANDA, ET AL VS JVB ENTERPRISES INC, ET AL
DIEBEL, ANN VS SALINAS-CASTANEDSA, ROSENDO, ET AL
DIEBEL, ANN VS SALINAS-CASTANEDSA, ROSENDO, ET AL
OCONNELL, HAROLD VS STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO
CIRELLI, PETER VS TCO JV LLC, ET AL

LECZ, MIROSLAV VS WASILEWSKI, MAREK, ET AL

RAMADAN, HAITHAM VS WEILER, LINDA, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS WILD DAISY FARMS LLC, ET AL
ROBERTSON, AMANDA, ET AL VS JVB ENTERPRISES INC, ET AL

ROBERTSON, AMANDA, ET AL VS JVB ENTERPRISES INC, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000018
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000104
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000173
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000173
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000173
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000234
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000234
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000018
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000039
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000252
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000002
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000173
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000173

COURTROOM 202
PARTY NAME

ACUITY

ALCANTAR, DAVID S, SR

AYALA, BILLI

AYALA, GILBERTO

BANK OF AMERICA NA

BANK OF AMERICA NA

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
BANKUNITED NA

BARTZ, NOEL

BAY OAKS HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC
CHEN, FIONA

CUSTOM DEVELOPMENT LLC
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO
ESPOSITO, ARAN

FIRST MIDWEST BANK TRUSTEE
GIBSON, DONALD J

GIBSON, SUSAN

HARVEST RUN HOMEOWNERS ASSN
HARVEST RUN PHASE Il HOMEOWNERS ASSN
HEDRICH, HOLLY D

HEDRICH, MATTHEW J

HO, KIM LOAN

IL DEPT OF REVENUE

IL HOUSING DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

ROOM

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

TIME
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023FC000319
2021CH000168
2023FC000276

2023FC000276

2018CH000535

2023FC000307

2018CH000290

2022FC000459
2023FC000307

2024FC000051

2018CH000290

2022FC000374
2023FC000319

2023FC000307

2018CH000535
2018CH000535

2018CH000535

2023FC000319
2023FC000319
2023FC000185
2023FC000185
2024EV000004
2021CH000168

2022FC000374

2018CH000290
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CASE TITLE

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO VS TRIPOLI, ANTHONY, ET AL
US BANK NA VS ALCANTAR, DAVID S, SR, ET AL

MIDFIRST BANK VS AYALA, GILBERTO, ET AL

MIDFIRST BANK VS AYALA, GILBERTO, ET AL

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS GIBSON, DONALD J, ET AL

BANK OF AMERICA NA VS BARTZ, NOEL, ET AL

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON, ET AL VS CHEN, FIONA, ET AL
BANKUNITED NA VS SCHIEMANN, ERIC, ET AL

BANK OF AMERICA NA VS BARTZ, NOEL, ET AL

MIDFIRST BANK VS THIESSE, STACEY, ET AL

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON, ET AL VS CHEN, FIONA, ET AL

US BANK NA VS PURPURA, VINCENZO JS, ET AL

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO VS TRIPOLI, ANTHONY, ET AL
BANK OF AMERICA NA VS BARTZ, NOEL, ET AL

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS GIBSON, DONALD J, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS GIBSON, DONALD J, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS GIBSON, DONALD J, ET AL
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO VS TRIPOLI, ANTHONY, ET AL
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO VS TRIPOLI, ANTHONY, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS HEDRICH, MATTHEW J, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS HEDRICH, MATTHEW J, ET AL
TRAN, LUC, ET AL VS PHUNG, VAN HIEP, ET AL

US BANK NA VS ALCANTAR, DAVID S, SR, ET AL

US BANK NA VS PURPURA, VINCENZO JS, ET AL

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON, ET AL VS CHEN, FIONA, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000319
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000168
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000276
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000276
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000307
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000290
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000459
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000307
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000290
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000374
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000319
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000307
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000319
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000319
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000185
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000185
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000168
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000374
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000290

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
KNOSHER, JOEL 202 10:00 am 2023FC000307 BANK OF AMERICA NA VS BARTZ, NOEL, ET AL
MCHENRY STATE BANK 202 10:00 am 2018CH000535 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS GIBSON, DONALD J, ET AL
MIDFIRST BANK 202 10:00 am 2023FC000276 MIDFIRST BANK VS AYALA, GILBERTO, ET AL
MIDFIRST BANK 202 10:00 am 2024FC000051 MIDFIRST BANK VS THIESSE, STACEY, ET AL
NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP 202 11:00 am 2023TX000055 NATIONAL INDEMNITY CORP
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC 202 1:30 pm 2023FC000185 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS HEDRICH, MATTHEW J, ET AL
ORCHARD HEIGHTS PROP OWNERS ASSN 202 10:00 am 2021CH000168 US BANK NA VS ALCANTAR, DAVID S, SR, ET AL
PHUNG, MINH CHAU DIEM 202 9:00 am 2024EV000004 TRAN, LUC, ET AL VS PHUNG, VAN HIEP, ET AL
PHUNG, VAN HIEP 202 9:00 am 2024EV000004 TRAN, LUC, ET AL VS PHUNG, VAN HIEP, ET AL
PHUNG, XUAN MAI DIEM 202 9:00 am 2024EV000004 TRAN, LUC, ET AL VS PHUNG, VAN HIEP, ET AL
PURPURA, VINCENZO JS 202 10:00 am 2022FC000374 US BANK NA VS PURPURA, VINCENZO JS, ET AL
SCHIEMANN ERIC 202 10:00 am 2022FC000459 BANKUNITED NA VS SCHIEMANN, ERIC, ET AL
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT 202 10:00 am 2018CH000535 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS GIBSON, DONALD J, ET AL
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT 202 10:00 am 2022FC000459 BANKUNITED NA VS SCHIEMANN, ERIC, ET AL
SMITH, KARI A 202 10:00 am 2022FC000374 US BANK NA VS PURPURA, VINCENZO JS, ET AL
STRUCTURED ASSET MORTGAGE INVESTMENTS 11 202 10:00 am 2018CH000290 BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON, ET AL VS CHEN, FIONA, ET AL
INC
SUN CITY COMMUNITY ASSN OF HUNTLEY INC 202 10:00 am 2018CH000290 BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON, ET AL VS CHEN, FIONA, ET AL
SUN CITY HUMTLEY CLASSICS HOMEOWNERS 202 10:00 am 2018CH000290 BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON, ET AL VS CHEN, FIONA, ET AL
ASSN
THIESSE, JIM 202 10:00 am 2024FC000051 MIDFIRST BANK VS THIESSE, STACEY, ET AL
THIESSE, STACEY 202 10:00 am 2024FC000051 MIDFIRST BANK VS THIESSE, STACEY, ET AL
TRAN, LUC 202 9:00 am 2024EV000004 TRAN, LUC, ET AL VS PHUNG, VAN HIEP, ET AL
TRAN, TUYET HONG THI 202 9:00 am 2024EV000004 TRAN, LUC, ET AL VS PHUNG, VAN HIEP, ET AL
TRIPOLI, ANTHONY 202 10:00 am 2023FC000319 DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO VS TRIPOLI, ANTHONY, ET AL
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 202 10:00 am 2018CH000535 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS GIBSON, DONALD J, ET AL
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 202 10:00 am 2023FC000319 DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO VS TRIPOLI, ANTHONY, ET AL
URSLA SCHIEMANN 202 10:00 am 2022FC000459 BANKUNITED NA VS SCHIEMANN, ERIC, ET AL

Page 11 of 34


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000307
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000276
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000055
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000185
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000168
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000374
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000459
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000459
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000374
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000290
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000290
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000290
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000319
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018CH000535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000319
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000459

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
US BANK NA 202 10:00 am 2021CH000168 US BANK NA VS ALCANTAR, DAVID S, SR, ET AL
US BANK NA 202 10:00 am 2022FC000374 US BANK NA VS PURPURA, VINCENZO JS, ET AL
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000168
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000374

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

COURTROOM 203

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
BYBEE, JAYDON MATTHEW 203 9:00 am 2022DV000146 PEOPLE VS. BYBEE, JAYDON MATTHEW
LEAF, ANTHONY J 203 9:00 am 2024DV000112 PEOPLE VS. LEAF, ANTHONY J
MENDOZA-CASTILLO, GABRIELA 203 9:00 am 2023DV000081 PEOPLE VS. MENDOZA-CASTILLO, GABRIELA
PATEL, SATYEN T 203 9:00 am 2024DV000065 PEOPLE VS. PATEL, SATYEN T
SAYLER, CHRISTINE A 203 9:00 am 2024DV000118 PEOPLE VS. SAYLER, CHRISTINE A
SIPOS, JDR 203 10:00 am 2023DV000475 PEOPLE VS. SIPOS, JD RAUMOND
SMITH, PARIS DELANY 203 9:00 am 2024DV000019 PEOPLE VS. SMITH, PARIS DELANY
THOMPSON, BRETT W 203 9:00 am 2023DV000015 PEOPLE VS. THOMPSON, BRETT W
WAHL, AARON A 203 9:00 am 2023CM000756 PEOPLE VS. WAHL, AARON A
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000146
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000081
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000065
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000118
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000475
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000019
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000756

COURTROOM 204
PARTY NAME

ALLSTATE FIRE & CASUALTY INSURANCE CO

BERNIER, LAUREN G

CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO

COMMONWEALTH EDISON CO

CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO

CURRAN CONTRACTING CO

DANNA, LAWRENCE
DRAKE, ALEXANDER
ESCHENBAUM, LINNEA
FASTACOS INC
FEINSTEIN, KRISTIN
FLORIO, JOSEPH

FOX, SABRINA

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE CO

GURKA, MIKE
HOLZLAGER BREWING LLC
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
JENNINGS, AMY
JENNINGS, DONAVEN TRENTON

JOANNE GRIECO

ROOM

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

TIME

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023LA000012

2023LA000012

2023ED000008

2021LA000340

2023ED000015

2021LA000340

2022LA000103

2023LM000013

2022LA000284

2022ED000080

2022LA000103
2023CH000015
2020LA000105

2021LA000340

2023LA000234

2022ED000080
2022ED000080

2023ED000008

2023ED000015
2023LA000034
2023LA000034

2023ED000015
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CASE TITLE

MUSTEA, DACIAN VS BERNIER, LAUREN G, ET AL
MUSTEA, DACIAN VS BERNIER, LAUREN G, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE CO, ET AL VS COMMONWEALTH
EDISON CO

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS THOMAS N GRIECO, ET AL

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE CO, ET AL VS COMMONWEALTH
EDISON CO

FEINSTEIN, KRISTIN VS DANNA, LAWRENCE, ET AL

LANDMARK CREDIT UNION VS DRAKE, ALEXANDER

MCCULLAH, PATRICK VS ESCHENBAUM, LINNEA

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS LAKE AVE OFFICE CENTER LLC, ET AL
FEINSTEIN, KRISTIN VS DANNA, LAWRENCE, ET AL

FLORIO, JOSEPH VS MOREANO, BROOKE

FOX, SABRINA VS STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE CO, ET AL VS COMMONWEALTH
EDISON CO

KEMPES, DAVID VS MARKELZ, PAUL H, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS LAKE AVE OFFICE CENTER LLC, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS LAKE AVE OFFICE CENTER LLC, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS THOMAS N GRIECO, ET AL
PLEVA, KEITH R VS JENNINGS, DONAVEN TRENTON, ET AL
PLEVA, KEITH R VS JENNINGS, DONAVEN TRENTON, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS THOMAS N GRIECO, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000012
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000012
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000008
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000340
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000340
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000103
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LM000013
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000284
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000103
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000340
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000234
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000008
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000034
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000034
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000015

K & L PIZZA INC
KALUS-PACUTA, JASON
KEMPES, DAVID

LAKE AVE OFFICE CENTER LLC
LANDMARK CREDIT UNION
MARKELZ, PAUL H
MCCULLAH, PATRICK
MOREANO, BROOKE

MORKELEB INC

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS

INC
MUSTEA, DACIAN
PLEVA, KEITH R

SCHWAN, RICHARD

SERIEN MFG

SMITH, RICHARD
SOFIES WHISKEY & WINE LLC

STATE BANK OF WOODSTOCK

STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO
THOMAS N GRIECO

TOMMYS REDHOTS INC

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 22, 2024

2022ED000080
2024MR000037
2023LA000234
2022ED000080
2023LM000013
2023LA000234
20221A000284
2023CH000015
2022ED000080

2023CH000015

2023LA000012
2023LA000034

2021LA000340

2023ED000008

20221LA000103
2022ED000080

2023ED000008

2020LA000105
2023ED000015

2023ED000015
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IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS LAKE AVE OFFICE CENTER LLC, ET AL
KALUS-PACUTA, JASON

KEMPES, DAVID VS MARKELZ, PAUL H, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS LAKE AVE OFFICE CENTER LLC, ET AL
LANDMARK CREDIT UNION VS DRAKE, ALEXANDER

KEMPES, DAVID VS MARKELZ, PAUL H, ET AL

MCCULLAH, PATRICK VS ESCHENBAUM, LINNEA

FLORIO, JOSEPH VS MOREANO, BROOKE

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS LAKE AVE OFFICE CENTER LLC, ET AL

FLORIO, JOSEPH VS MOREANO, BROOKE

MUSTEA, DACIAN VS BERNIER, LAUREN G, ET AL
PLEVA, KEITH R VS JENNINGS, DONAVEN TRENTON, ET AL

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE CO, ET AL VS COMMONWEALTH
EDISON CO

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

FEINSTEIN, KRISTIN VS DANNA, LAWRENCE, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS LAKE AVE OFFICE CENTER LLC, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

FOX, SABRINA VS STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS THOMAS N GRIECO, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS THOMAS N GRIECO, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MR000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000234
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LM000013
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000234
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000284
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000012
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000034
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021LA000340
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000008
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000103
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000008
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000015

COURTROOM 301
PARTY NAME

ALVAREZ-RIVERA, LUIS F
AMALFI, ANTHONY J
BANDU, DANIELLE R
BARRY, BRIAN J

BARRY, BRIAN J
CLETO-BASTIDA, HECTOR
CRAWEFORD, MICHAEL L
CRAWEFORD, MICHAEL L
DUFFIE, OFFIEL L

GARCIA, GABRIEL MARCOS
GARCIA-PEREZ, RODRIGO
GUSSIE, PETER M

HURT, ERICA PAIGE
JOHNSON, ZACHARY C
JUDON, ANDRE T
MCCLINTON, ANTHONY K
MENDOZA, SIERRA J
MENDOZA, SIERRA J
ROJAS, MELISSA
SCHORDIE, RAYMOND F
SMERZ, PATRICK R
THOMAS, JEANINE L

WARNOCK, AUSTIN M

ROOM
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

301

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER
2023MT003143
2023MT001440
2023CM000721
2023CM000303
2023CM000520
2023MT002933
2023DT000547
2023MT002735
2022CM000706
2021DT000373
2023MT002881
2023MT003232
2023DT000518
2023CM000466

2018TR018732

2019TR009631

2022TR007044
2023DT000095
2024CM000107
2023MT003461
2021DT000164
2017CM000099

2023DV000282

Page 16 of 34

CASE TITLE

PEOPLE VS. ALVAREZ-RIVERA, LUIS F
PEOPLE VS. AMALFI, ANTHONY J
PEOPLE VS. BANDU, DANIELLE R
PEOPLE VS. BARRY, BRIAN J

PEOPLE VS. BARRY, BRIAN J

PEOPLE VS. CLETO-BASTIDA, HECTOR
PEOPLE VS. CRAWFORD, MICHAEL L
PEOPLE VS. CRAWFORD, MICHAEL L

PEOPLE VS. DUFFIE, OFFIEL L

SPRING GROVE VS. GARCIA, GABRIEL MARCOS

PEOPLE VS. GARCIA-PEREZ, RODRIGO
PEOPLE VS. GUSSIE, PETER M

PEOPLE VS. HURT, ERICA PAIGE
PEOPLE VS. JOHNSON, ZACHARY C
SPRING GROVE VS. JUDON, ANDRE T
PEOPLE VS. MCCLINTON, ANTHONY K
SPRING GROVE VS. MENDOZA, SIERRA J
PEOPLE VS. MENDOZA, SIERRA J
PEOPLE VS. ROJAS, MELISSA

PEOPLE VS. SCHORDIE, RAYMOND F
SPRING GROVE VS. SMERZ, PATRICK R
PEOPLE VS. THOMAS, JEANINE L

PEOPLE VS. WARNOCK, AUSTIN M



https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003143
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001440
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000721
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000303
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000520
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002933
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000547
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002735
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000706
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DT000373
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002881
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003232
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000518
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000466
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018TR018732
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019TR009631
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022TR007044
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000095
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000107
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003461
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DT000164
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017CM000099
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000282

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

COURTROOM 302
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

2013 VOLKSWAGON PASSAT VIN 302 9:00 am 2023MX000885 PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2013 VOLKSWAGON PASSAT VIN
TVWCN7A37DC008016 TVWCN7A37DC008016, ET AL

AHRENS, LAURINDA MARIE 302 9:00 am 2022CF000418 PEOPLE VS. AHRENS, LAURINDA MARIE
ALEJANDRO, MANUEL M 302 9:00 am 2023CF000535 PEOPLE VS. ALEJANDRO, MANUEL M
ALES, GERAD L 302 9:00 am 2022CF000111 PEOPLE VS. ALES, GERAD L

ALES, GERAD L 302 9:00 am 2022DV000073 PEOPLE VS. ALES, GERAD L

ASSAF, THOMAS K 302 9:00 am 2020CF000086 PEOPLE VS. ASSAF, THOMAS K

BARNES, SCOTT CHRISTOPHER 302 9:00 am 2024CF000028 PEOPLE VS. BARNES, SCOTT CHRISTOPHER
BLATZHEIM, CHRISTOPHER D 302 9:00 am 2023CF000884 PEOPLE VS. BLATZHEIM, CHRISTOPHER D
BLATZHEIM, CHRISTOPHER D 302 9:00 am 2023CM000808 PEOPLE VS. BLATZHEIM, CHRISTOPHER D
BUFFANO, MICHAEL A 302 9:00 am 2023CF000255 PEOPLE VS. BUFFANO, MICHAEL A
CARRIKER, TODD N 302 9:00 am 2023CF001050 PEOPLE VS. CARRIKER, TODD N

CHAVEZ, MARCOS 302 9:00 am 2024CF000276 PEOPLE VS. CHAVEZ, MARCOS

CLARK, JEREMY M 302 9:00 am 2023CF000956 PEOPLE VS. CLARK, JEREMY M
DAWABSHA, DAWN M 302 9:00 am 2021CF000037 PEOPLE VS. DAWABSHA, DAWN M

DIAZ, JIMMY 302 9:00 am 2023CF001124 PEOPLE VS. DIAZ, JIMMY

DUFFIE, OFFIEL L 302 9:00 am 2023CF001029 PEOPLE VS. DUFFIE, OFFIEL L

DYSON, DEMARIE B 302 9:00 am 2023CF000984 PEOPLE VS. DYSON, DEMARIE B

ECKLES, JEREMY M 302 9:00 am 2024CF000325 PEOPLE VS. ECKLES, JEREMY M

FELTNER, LYNDA J 302 9:00 am 2022CF000857 PEOPLE VS. FELTNER, LYNDA J
FERNANDEZ, DANIEL SCOTT 302 9:00 am 2024CF000272 PEOPLE VS. FERNANDEZ, DANIEL SCOTT
FREUND, JEREMY J 302 9:00 am 2023CF001157 PEOPLE VS. FREUND, JEREMY JOSEPH
GILTNER , KAITLIN A 302 9:00 am 2023CF000822 PEOPLE VS. GILTNER , KAITLIN A
GUAJARDO, BIANCA A 302 9:00 am 2023CF000940 PEOPLE VS. GUAJARDO, BIANCA A
HACHMEISTER, JOSHUA D 302 9:00 am 2024CF000154 PEOPLE VS. HACHMEISTER, JOSHUA D
HANCOCK, JOHN ODELL 302 9:00 am 2023CF000276 PEOPLE VS. HANCOCK, JOHN ODELL
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MX000885
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000418
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000111
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000073
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000028
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000884
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000808
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000255
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001050
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000276
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000956
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001124
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001029
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000984
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000325
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000857
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000272
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001157
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000822
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000940
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000154
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000276

IVANOV, SONIA

JOHNSON, ARTHUR EDWARD
LOOPER, TAMMY MARIE
MALDONADO, DANIELLE G
MARTINEZ, KALEY
MCFADDEN, CHRISTOPHER J
MCGOWAN, KEVIN
MCGUIRE, RICKY L
MENDOZA CASTILLO, GABRIELA
MIKOLAJCZYK, DAVID M
MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW
MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW
MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW
MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW
MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW
NIESEN, RYAN N

OCAMPO, JUAN M

OCAMPO, JUAN M
OLIVA-DOMINGUEZ, ZAYRA E
PALOMAR, LUIS M

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL

PESZ, BRIAN A
PESZ, BRIAN A
PESZ, BRIAN A
POPELKA, JACOB G

QUINTERO, LUIS JR

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 22, 2024
2023CF001147
2021CF000695
2023CF000456
2022CF000213
2024CF000005
2023CF000078
2022CF000968
2022CF001006
2024CF000085
2023CF000722
2023CF000711
2024CF000160
2024CF000312
2024CF000457
2024CM000071
2022CF000833
2019CM000244
2020CF000816
2013CF001088
2024CF000274

2023MX000885

2023CF000591
2024CF000072

2024CM000054

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2013 VOLKSWAGON PASSAT VIN

IVANOV, SONIA
JOHNSON, ARTHUR EDWARD
LOOPER, TAMMY MARIE

MALDONADO, DANIELLE G

. MARTINEZ, KALEY
. MCFADDEN, CHRISTOPHER J

. MCGOWAN, KEVIN

MCGUIRE, RICKY L

MENDOZA CASTILLO, GABRIELA
MIKOLAJCZYK, DAVID M
MILLER, DANIEL M

MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW

MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW

. MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW
. MILLER, DANIEL MATTHEW

. NIESEN, RYAN N

OCAMPO, JUAN M
OCAMPO, JUAN M
OLIVA-DOMINGUEZ, ZAYRA E

PALOMAR, LUIS M

TVWCN7A37DC008016, ET AL

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PESZ, BRIAN A
PESZ, BRIAN A

PESZ, BRIAN A

2024CF000147

2023CF001168
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PEOPLE VS. POPELKA, JACOB G

PEOPLE VS. QUINTERO, LUIS JR


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001147
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000695
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000456
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000213
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000005
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000078
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000968
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF001006
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000722
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000711
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000160
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000312
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000457
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000071
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000833
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CM000244
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000816
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2013CF001088
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000274
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MX000885
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000591
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000054
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000147
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001168

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
RIVERA, CHRISTOPHER M 302 9:00 am 2024CF000171 PEOPLE VS. RIVERA, CHRISTOPHER M
SELF, LUKE E 302 9:00 am 2022CF001027 PEOPLE VS. SELF, LUKE E
SHANDERS, KYLE T 302 9:00 am 2024CF000075 PEOPLE VS. SHANDERS, KYLE T
SIMACK, MICHAEL F 302 9:00 am 2024CF000459 PEOPLE VS. SIMACK, MICHAEL F
SPENCER, JENNIFER L 302 9:00 am 2023CF000805 PEOPLE VS. SPENCER, JENNIFER L
TELLEZ, LUIS 302 9:00 am 2023CF000551 PEOPLE VS. TELLEZ, LUIS
THOMAS, JUSTIN L 302 9:00 am 2023CF000839 PEOPLE VS. THOMAS, JUSTIN L
THOMAS, JUSTIN L 302 9:00 am 2023MX000885 PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2013 VOLKSWAGON PASSAT VIN

TVWCN7A37DC008016, ET AL

TINSON, ERIC S 302 9:00 am 2023CF001015 PEOPLE VS. TINSON, ERIC S
TOWNSEND, RYAN EDWARD 302 1:30 pm 2021CF000637 PEOPLE VS. TOWNSEND, RYAN E
TOWNSEND, RYAN EDWARD 302 1:30 pm 2022CF000556 PEOPLE VS. TOWNSEND, RYAN E
TOWNSEND, RYAN EDWARD 302 1:30 pm 2022CM000020 PEOPLE VS. TOWNSEND, RYAN E
TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX 302 9:00 am 2023MX000885 PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2013 VOLKSWAGON PASSAT VIN
DOLLARS USC TVWCN7A37DC008016, ET AL
VELAZQUEZ, AARON G 302 9:00 am 2023CF000757 PEOPLE VS. VELAZQUEZ, AARON G
WANG, LOREN R 302 9:00 am 2022CF000985 PEOPLE VS. WANG, LOREN R
WANG, LOREN R 302 9:00 am 2022MT000258 PEOPLE VS. WANG, LOREN R
ZANK, PAUL D 302 9:00 am 2021CF000845 PEOPLE VS. ZANK, PAUL D
ZANK, PAUL D 302 9:00 am 2021TR017106 PEOPLE VS. ZANK, PAUL D
ZANK, PAUL D 302 9:00 am 2023CF000148 PEOPLE VS. ZANK, PAUL D
ZYWIEC, EMMET J 302 9:00 am 2020CM000251 PEOPLE VS. ZYWIEC, EMMET J
ZYWIEC, EMMET J 302 9:00 am 2020CM000293 PEOPLE VS. ZYWIEC, EMMET J
ZYWIEC, EMMET J C 302 9:00 am 2021CF000919 PEOPLE VS. ZYWIEC, EMMET J C
ZYWIEC, EMMET J C 302 9:00 am 2021TR013546 PEOPLE VS. ZYWIEC, EMMET J
ZYWIEC, EMMET JC 302 9:00 am 2020CM000750 PEOPLE VS. ZYWIEC, EMMET JC
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF001027
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000075
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000459
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000805
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000551
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000839
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MX000885
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001015
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000637
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000556
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000020
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MX000885
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000757
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000985
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT000258
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000845
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021TR017106
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000148
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CM000251
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CM000293
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000919
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021TR013546
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CM000750

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
COURTROOM 303
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
ALTMAYER, BREANN M 303 9:00 am 2023DT000419 PEOPLE VS. ALTMAYER, BREANN M
BELKO, MILAN J 303 9:00 am 2021CM000554 PEOPLE VS. BELKO, MILAN J
BRAKEFIELD, PHILIP D 303 9:00 am 2023CM000641 PEOPLE VS. BRAKEFIELD, PHILIP D
CALDWELL, TIMOTHY A 303 9:00 am 2023MT002785 PEOPLE VS. CALDWELL, TIMOTHY A
CHACON-TELLEZ, HECTOR FABIAN 303 9:00 am 2024DT000150 PEOPLE VS. CHACON-TELLEZ, HECTOR FABIAN
DELATORRE, ASUSENA 303 9:00 am 2024MT000709 PEOPLE VS. DELATORRE, ASUSENA
DEVRIES, DANA L 303 9:00 am 2023DT000682 PEOPLE VS. DEVRIES, DANA L
FAUST, ELANA E 303 9:00 am 2022MT001261 PEOPLE VS. FAUST, ELANA E
FERNANDEZ, ALEXIS OMAR 303 9:00 am 2020TR004877 PEOPLE VS. FERNANDEZ, ALEXIS OMAR
FERNANDEZ, ALEXIS OMAR 303 9:00 am 2020TR004878 PEOPLE VS. FERNANDEZ, ALEXIS OMAR
FLORES, CHRISTOPHER L 303 9:00 am 2024MT000672 PEOPLE VS. FLORES, CHRISTOPHER L
FUENTES, HECTOR A 303 9:00 am 2024DT000137 PEOPLE VS. FUENTES, HECTOR A
GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 303 9:00 am 2022DT000310 PEOPLE VS. GARCIA, JOSE A
GATSALOV, GEORGII 303 9:00 am 2023MT001933 PEOPLE VS. GATSALOV, GEORGII
GODINEZ, RODRIGO 303 9:00 am 2023MT002863 PEOPLE VS. GODINEZ, RODRIGO
GONZALEZ-LOPEZ, YAMILET 303 9:00 am 2024MT000720 PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ-LOPEZ, YAMILET
HAMMONTREE, ROBERT E 303 9:00 am 2022CM000807 PEOPLE VS. HAMMONTREE, ROBERT E
HARMSEN, DONOTIN M 303 9:00 am 2024DT000120 PEOPLE VS. HARMSEN, DONOTIN M
HAYDEN, CYNTHIA J 303 9:00 am 2024CM000174 PEOPLE VS. HAYDEN, CYNTHIA J
JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER ANDREW 303 9:00 am 2024DT000053 PEOPLE VS. JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER ANDREW
KACHEL, JAMES J 303 9:00 am 2022DT000338 PEOPLE VS. KACHEL, JAMES J
LOPEZ, BRIAN 303 9:00 am 2023MT002269 PEOPLE VS. LOPEZ, BRIAN
MALDONADO, ALEJANDRO 303 9:00 am 2023MT001842 PEOPLE VS. MALDONADO, ALEJANDRO
MATSON, CHRISTOPHER J 303 9:00 am 2022DT000424 PEOPLE VS. MATSON, CHRISTOPHER J
MENDOZA-GOMEZ, MANUEL 303 9:00 am 2024MT000089 PEOPLE VS. MENDOZA-GOMEZ, MANUEL
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000419
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CM000554
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000641
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002785
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000150
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000709
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000682
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT001261
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020TR004877
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020TR004878
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000672
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000137
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000310
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001933
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002863
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000720
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000807
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000120
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000174
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000053
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002269
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001842
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000424
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000089

MERCADO, MIGUEL

MERSCH, MADISON MARGARET
MOORE, TREX L

MOYA, JUAN RAMON
OROZCO-SUAREZ, MICHAEL
PEREZ-GONZALEZ, EDWIN M
RINCAN-JARRANILLO, JAIDER LUIS
RINCAN-JARRANILLO, JAIDER LUIS
RINCON, OSCAR
ROBLES-MORALES, ANTONIO DEJESUS
RODRIGUEZ, MELIZA

SABAN, THOMAS J

SALAS, CHRISTOPHER S

SCHULTZ, BRADLEY G

SIS TUT, ALEXANDER ALEXAMNDER
STRICKLIN, KIJUAN K

TRULSON, TIANA LINDQUIST

ZEGERS, RAYMOND HOWARD

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

303

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
2023MT003360
2021DT000153

2022MT001067
2023MT000914
2023MT001449
2020TR025193

2023CM000744
2023CMO000748
2022MT002155
2023MT003451
2023DT000543
2023CM000639
2023MT002251
2023CM000626
2022MT002821
2023MT002729
2022CM000653

2023MT002950
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PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

MERCADO, MIGUEL

MERSCH, MADISON MARGARET
MOORE, TREX L

MOYA, JUAN RAMON

OROZCO-SUAREZ, MICHAEL

. PEREZ-GONZALEZ, EDWIN M

. RINCAN-JARRANILLO, JAIDER LUIS

RINCAN-JARRANILLO, JAIDER LUIS
RINCON, OSCAR

ROBLES-MORALES, ANTONIO DEJESUS
RODRIGUEZ, MELIZA

SABAN, THOMAS J

SALAS, CHRISTOPHER S

SCHULTZ, BRADLEY G

. SIS TUT, ALEXANDER ALEXAMNDER

. STRICKLIN, KIJUAN K

TRULSON, TIANA LINDQUIST

ZEGERS, RAYMOND HOWARD


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003360
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DT000153
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT001067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT000914
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001449
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020TR025193
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000744
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000748
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002155
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003451
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000543
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000639
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002251
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000626
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002821
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002729
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000653
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002950

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

COURTROOM 304

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

CALENDO, NICCOLE J 304 9:00 am 2021CF001005 PEOPLE VS. CALENDO, NICCOLE J
DEBRAY-GONZALEZ, JOSE L 304 9:00 am 2022CF000815 PEOPLE VS. DEBRAY-GONZALEZ, JOSE L
GHOLSON, KWAMANN D 304 9:00 am 2023CM000211 PEOPLE VS. GHOLSON, KWAMANN D
LORR, MATTHEW C 304 9:00 am 2022CF000818 PEOPLE VS. LORR, MATTHEW C
LORR, MATTHEW C 304 9:00 am 2022CF000849 PEOPLE VS. LORR, MATTHEW C
MCGUIRK, SCHYLER Q 304 9:00 am 2017CF000649 PEOPLE VS. MCGUIRK, SCHYLER Q
PENA, GREGORIO 304 9:00 am 2021CF000289 PEOPLE VS. PENA, GREGORIO
PENA, GREGORIO 304 9:00 am 2022CF000993 PEOPLE VS. PENA, GREGORIO
POLTZER, RYAN A 304 9:00 am 2023CF000168 PEOPLE VS. POLTZER, RYAN A
REYNOLDS, GEORGE 304 9:00 am 2024CF000462 PEOPLE VS. REYNOLDS, GEORGE
SMITH, JEREMY M 304 9:00 am 2021CF000732 PEOPLE VS. SMITH, JEREMY M
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF001005
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000815
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000211
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000818
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000849
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017CF000649
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CF000993
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000168
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000462
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF000732

COURTROOM 357
PARTY NAME

BELLO MAURICE, KATE
BELLO, MAURICE M, ESTATE OF
ESULA, LORETTA
FINGER, LISA GAIL
FINGER, THOMAS
FUCHS, COLLEEN
GRIZELY, NOEL L
GRZESIK, ALFRED P
HELLYER, DAVID L
HELLYER, JOHN W
HOLIAN, CHRISTINE
KOZIEL, PAMELA
NICKEL, ERIC

NICKEL, RUBENS
OHOLLERAN, DENNIS
PESAVENTO, SIL

PRO FIRE & WATER RESTORATION CO
PUNDA, COLLETE
RITTER, CATHERINE M
VESELITS, CHARLES L
VESELITS, CRAIG M

VIVEROS, ANNETTE

ROOM

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

TIME

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
1:30 pm
9:30 am
10:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

9:30 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023CH000046
2023CH000046
2022GR000146
2009PR000255
2009PR000255
2023CH000021
2022PR000204
2023PR000052
2022CH000086
2022CH000086
2024GR000072
2023GR000054
2022GR000146
2022GR000146
2024GR000072
2022GR000146
2023CH000046
2008PR000173
2023PR000052
2023CH000021
2023CH000021

2009PR000255

Page 23 of 34

CASE TITLE

PRO FIRE & WATER RESTORATION CO, ET AL VS BELLO MAURICE, KATE
PRO FIRE & WATER RESTORATION CO, ET AL VS BELLO MAURICE, KATE
NICKEL, RUBENS

FINGER, LISA GAIL

FINGER, LISA GAIL

VESELITS, CHARLES L VS VESELITS, CRAIG M, ET AL

OLMSTED, CAROLE L

HOLLAND, LORETTA M

HELLYER, DAVID L VS HELLYER, JOHN W

HELLYER, DAVID L VS HELLYER, JOHN W

OHOLLERAN, DENNIS

KOZIEL, BLAKE A

NICKEL, RUBENS

NICKEL, RUBENS

OHOLLERAN, DENNIS

NICKEL, RUBENS

PRO FIRE & WATER RESTORATION CO, ET AL VS BELLO MAURICE, KATE
PUNDA, SUMMER

HOLLAND, LORETTA M

VESELITS, CHARLES L VS VESELITS, CRAIG M, ET AL

VESELITS, CHARLES L VS VESELITS, CRAIG M, ET AL

FINGER, LISA GAIL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000046
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000046
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022GR000146
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009PR000255
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009PR000255
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000021
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022PR000204
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023PR000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CH000086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CH000086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024GR000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023GR000054
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022GR000146
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022GR000146
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024GR000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022GR000146
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000046
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2008PR000173
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023PR000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000021
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000021
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009PR000255

COURTROOM 358
PARTY NAME

ADELIZZI, LORI A

ALVARADO, BRIANNA N

BALDOCCHI, KRISTAL

BRADEN, DEBRA

CODY, MELISSA J

DAHM, CHANELLE E

FEDORKY, CORY J

FIGUEROA, ALVARO

GAMEZ, CORINA

HORTON, NICHOLAS D

HUTCHINSON, NATHAN

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX
REL

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX
REL

KRUEGER, RAYA G
KRUEGER, RAYA G
KUSCH, MARK
KUSCH, MICHELLE
LIBBY, SHAWNA L
MIDDLETON, HOSEA
MIDDLETON, KECIA M
MOZA, DEVIN

ORTIZ, MIGUEL

ROOM

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

TIME

10:00 am

9:00 am

1:30 pm
10:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am

1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2020FA000156

2022FA000138

20240P000393

2023DN000472

20240P000305
20240P000375
20240P000521
20240P000524
20240P000521
20240P000359
2018FA000165

2018FA000165

2020FA000156

2022FA000138

20240P000305
20240P000312
2023DC000391
2023DC000391
20240P000359
2023DC000072
2023DC000072
20240P000272

20240P000393
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CASE TITLE

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS PIPES,
STEVEN F

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
SANTIAGO, BRYAN

ORTIZ, MIGUEL VS BALDOCCHI, KRISTAL
BRADEN, DEBRA VS ULLMAN, DAVID

CODY, MELISSA J VS KRUEGER, RAYA G
DAHM, CHANELLE E VS UNGOS, RICHARD
GAMEZ, CORINA VS FEDORKY, CORY J
TAPIA, IDALUZ VS FIGUEROA, ALVARO
GAMEZ, CORINA VS FEDORKY, CORY J

LIBBY, SHAWNA L VS HORTON, NICHOLAS D
HUTCHINSON, NATHAN VS VERNIERS, HALIE
HUTCHINSON, NATHAN VS VERNIERS, HALIE

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS PIPES,
STEVEN F

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
SANTIAGO, BRYAN

CODY, MELISSA J VS KRUEGER, RAYA G
KRUEGER, RAYA G VS BYCZYNSKI, TAEO A
KUSCH, MARK VS KUSCH, MICHELLE

KUSCH, MARK VS KUSCH, MICHELLE

LIBBY, SHAWNA L VS HORTON, NICHOLAS D
MIDDLETON, HOSEA VS MIDDLETON, KECIA M
MIDDLETON, HOSEA VS MIDDLETON, KECIA M
PFEIFFER, EMILY VS MOZA, DEVIN

ORTIZ, MIGUEL VS BALDOCCHI, KRISTAL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020FA000156
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000138
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000393
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000472
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000305
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000375
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000521
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000524
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000521
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000359
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018FA000165
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018FA000165
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020FA000156
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000138
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000305
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000312
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000391
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000391
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000359
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000272
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000393

PATER, BRIAN J
PATER, KAREN A
PFEIFFER, EMILY

PIPES, STEVEN F

ROSS, DOMINICK
ROSS, KARYN

SANTIAGO, BRYAN

SOLIZ, STACEY
SOMERVILLE, JOSHUA
TAPIA, IDALUZ
ULLMAN, DAVID
UNGOS, RICHARD

VERNIERS, HALIE

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
2023DC000350
2023DC000350
20240P000272

2020FA000156

2023DC000419
2023DC000419

2022FA000138

20240P000016
20240P000016

20240P000524

2023DN000472

20240P000375

2018FA000165
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PATER, KAREN A VS PATER, BRIAN J
PATER, KAREN A VS PATER, BRIAN J
PFEIFFER, EMILY VS MOZA, DEVIN

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS PIPES,
STEVEN F

ROSS, KARYN VS ROSS, DOMINICK
ROSS, KARYN VS ROSS, DOMINICK

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
SANTIAGO, BRYAN

SOLIZ, STACEY VS SOMERVILLE, JOSHUA
SOLIZ, STACEY VS SOMERVILLE, JOSHUA
TAPIA, IDALUZ VS FIGUEROA, ALVARO
BRADEN, DEBRA VS ULLMAN, DAVID
DAHM, CHANELLE E VS UNGOS, RICHARD

HUTCHINSON, NATHAN VS VERNIERS, HALIE


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000350
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000350
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000272
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020FA000156
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000419
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000419
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000138
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000016
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000016
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000524
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000472
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000375
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018FA000165

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

COURTROOM 359

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

ANGLEMIRE, KATHARINE 359 9:00 am 2024DC000065 ANGLEMIRE, RUSSELL VS ANGLEMIRE, KATHARINE
ANGLEMIRE, RUSSELL 359 9:00 am 2024DC000065 ANGLEMIRE, RUSSELL VS ANGLEMIRE, KATHARINE
CASTANEDA, SERGIO 359 10:00 am 2022FA000255 CASTANEDA, SERGIO VS FIGUEROA, AMERICA
CHAPMAN, DANIELLA 359 9:00 am 2023FA000041 CHAPMAN, DANIELLA VS LABRIZZI, KEVIN
FIGUEROA, AMERICA 359 10:00 am 2022FA000255 CASTANEDA, SERGIO VS FIGUEROA, AMERICA

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES 359 10:00 am 2022FA000255 CASTANEDA, SERGIO VS FIGUEROA, AMERICA
LABRIZZI, KEVIN 359 9:00 am 2023FA000041 CHAPMAN, DANIELLA VS LABRIZZI, KEVIN
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000065
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000065
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000255
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000041
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000255
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000255
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000041

COURTROOM 360
PARTY NAME

ADKINSON, BRETT TRAVIS BRANDON

ADKINSON, KRISTI ANN
ALEJANDRO, EDDIE
ALEJANDRO, KIMBERLY L
ARVIZU, STEPHANIE

BEEBE, JILL K

BEEBE, MATTHEW D

BURNO, JOSHUA

CARNEY, HANNA

CHERRY, CATHERINE
CHERRY, TODD A
DONOVAN, KIMBERLY LUCILLE
DONOVAN, MICHAEL JOESPH
ERICKSON, BRENDA
ERICKSON, NEAL

ESCOBAR, TERESA MERCADO
ESPINA, DEAN M
FALLEGIARDO JR, JAMES A
FALLEGIARDO, ASHLEY E
FLOREA, FLORIN

FOGLE, CATERINA A

FOGLE, THOMAS M

GATZA, MELANIE M

GATZA, SHANE )

GOUGH, JESSICA

ROOM

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023DN000353
2023DN000353
2011DV000779
2011DV000779
2023DC000499
2007DV000286
2007DV000286
2020FA000085
2019FA000166
2016DV000919
2016DV000919
2017DV000155
2017DV000155
2023DN000026
2023DN000026
2024DN000074
2007FA000299
2023DC000465
2023DC000465
2024DC000064
2019DV000938
2019DV000938
2021DV000401
2021DV000401

2022DC000295
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CASE TITLE

ADKINSON, KRISTI ANN VS ADKINSON, BRETT TRAVIS BRANDON
ADKINSON, KRISTI ANN VS ADKINSON, BRETT TRAVIS BRANDON
ALEJANDRO, KIMBERLY L VS ALEJANDRO, EDDIE

ALEJANDRO, KIMBERLY L VS ALEJANDRO, EDDIE

ARVIZU, STEPHANIE VS SIERRA ARVIZU, JOSE DANIEL

BEEBE. JILL K VS BEEBE, MATTHEW D

BEEBE. JILL K VS BEEBE, MATTHEW D

PETER, BRIANNA VS BURNO, JOSHUA

CARNEY, HANNA VS LARSON, JONATHON

CHERRY, CATHERINE VS CHERRY, TODD A

CHERRY, CATHERINE VS CHERRY, TODD A

DONOVAN, KIMBERLY LUCILLE VS DONOVAN, MICHAEL JOESPH
DONOVAN, KIMBERLY LUCILLE VS DONOVAN, MICHAEL JOESPH
ERICKSON, BRENDA VS ERICKSON, NEAL

ERICKSON, BRENDA VS ERICKSON, NEAL

ESCOBAR, TERESA MERCADO VS MORALES, ALEJANDRO
SHEAHAN, RAYANNE L VS ESPINA, DEAN M

FALLEGIARDO JR, JAMES A VS FALLEGIARDO, ASHLEY E
FALLEGIARDO JR, JAMES A VS FALLEGIARDO, ASHLEY E

FLOREA, FLORIN VS SALINAS BOTELLO, MARIBEL

FOGLE, CATERINA A VS FOGLE, THOMAS M

FOGLE, CATERINA A VS FOGLE, THOMAS M

GATZA, SHANE J VS GATZA, MELANIE M

GATZA, SHANE J VS GATZA, MELANIE M

GOUGH, JESSICA VS GOUGH, STEVEN


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000353
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000353
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV000779
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV000779
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000499
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2007DV000286
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2007DV000286
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020FA000085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019FA000166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016DV000919
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016DV000919
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000155
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000155
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000026
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000026
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000074
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2007FA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000465
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000465
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019DV000938
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019DV000938
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000401
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000401
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000295

GOUGH, STEVEN

HERNANDEZ, NANCY

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES

KAMICK, RICHELLE L
KELLER, AMANDA LYNN
KOLEV, KRISTIN M
KOLEV, NICHOLAS C
LARSON, JONATHON
MARTIN, JENNIFER
MARTIN, KENNETH
MERCADO, CARLOS
MORALES, ALEJANDRO
MORRONE, FRANCO JR
PETER, BRIANNA
PILIPAUSKAS, RACHEL J
PILIPAUSKAS, WILLIAM A
SALINAS BOTELLO, MARIBEL
SHEAHAN, RAYANNE L
SIERRA ARVIZU, JOSE DANIEL
SUTTON, MELISSA
SUTTON, NICHOLAS D
TROHA, JOSEPH F
VORMITTAG, JEFFREY
VORMITTAG, KELLI
WALSH, ERIN K

WALSH, LAWRENCE T JR

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
2022DC000295
2023FA000166

2017DV000155

2022FA000080
2015FA000044

2024DC000121

2024DC000121

2019FA000166

2016DV000864
2016DV000864
2023FA000166
2024DN000074
2015FA000044

2020FA000085
2023DC000239
2023DC000239
2024DC000064
2007FA000299
2023DC000499
2017DV000743
2017DV000743
2022FA000080
2023DN000170
2023DN000170
2014DV000964

2014DV000964
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GOUGH, JESSICA VS GOUGH, STEVEN

MERCADO, CARLOS VS HERNANDEZ, NANCY

DONOVAN, KIMBERLY LUCILLE VS DONOVAN, MICHAEL JOESPH

TROHA, JOSEPH F VS KAMICK, RICHELLE L
MORRONE, FRANCO JR VS KELLER, AMANDA LYNN
KOLEV, NICHOLAS C VS KOLEV, KRISTIN M

KOLEV, NICHOLAS C VS KOLEV, KRISTIN M

CARNEY, HANNA VS LARSON, JONATHON

MARTIN, JENNIFER VS MARTIN, KENNETH

MARTIN, JENNIFER VS MARTIN, KENNETH
MERCADO, CARLOS VS HERNANDEZ, NANCY
ESCOBAR, TERESA MERCADO VS MORALES, ALEJANDRO
MORRONE, FRANCO JR VS KELLER, AMANDA LYNN
PETER, BRIANNA VS BURNO, JOSHUA

PILIPAUSKAS, WILLIAM A VS PILIPAUSKAS, RACHEL J
PILIPAUSKAS, WILLIAM A VS PILIPAUSKAS, RACHEL J
FLOREA, FLORIN VS SALINAS BOTELLO, MARIBEL
SHEAHAN, RAYANNE L VS ESPINA, DEAN M

ARVIZU, STEPHANIE VS SIERRA ARVIZU, JOSE DANIEL
SUTTON, NICHOLAS D VS SUTTON, MELISSA
SUTTON, NICHOLAS D VS SUTTON, MELISSA
TROHA, JOSEPH F VS KAMICK, RICHELLE L
VORMITTAG, JEFFREY VS VORMITTAG, KELLI
VORMITTAG, JEFFREY VS VORMITTAG, KELLI
WALSH, LAWRENCE T JR VS WALSH, ERIN K

WALSH, LAWRENCE T JR VS WALSH, ERIN K


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000295
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000155
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015FA000044
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000121
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000121
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019FA000166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016DV000864
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016DV000864
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000074
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015FA000044
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020FA000085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000239
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000239
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2007FA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000499
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000743
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000743
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000964
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000964

COURTROOM 361
PARTY NAME

BARTON, KYLE C
BOSHERS, BRANDON
BOSKET, JASON P

BOSKET, SONDRA S

CASTANEDA-FLORES, MIGUEL A

CASTILLO, ANDY A
CASTILLO, JANNETTE
CLEMENTS, KATHERINE
DEL CARMEN, DYAN
DHFS

EDDY, JONATHAN
EDDY, TABITHA
FAKHOURY, EMAD J
FAKHOURY, EMAD JOHN
FAKHOURY, LEILA
FAKHOURY, LEILA L
FORTISI, TINA

GARCIA, TARA R
GARCIA, VIDALR

HEMMETER, ANDREW R

HEMMETER, ROBIN NICOLE
IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES
IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX

REL

ROOM

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER
2015FA000189
2022FA000188
2014DV000443
2014DV000443
2011FA000333
2024DC000012
2024DC000012
2022FA000188
2023DC000170
2012FA000170
2023DC000171
2023DC000171
20230P000604
2023DC000315
2023DC000315
20230P000604
2024DC000115
2023DC000447
2023DC000447
2023DC000507
2023DC000507
2009DV000959
2009FA000085

2016FA000130
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CASE TITLE

BARTON, KYLE C VS LOPEZ, ELBA M

BOSHERS, BRANDON VS CLEMENTS, KATHERINE
BOSKET, SONDRA S VS BOSKET, JASON P

BOSKET, SONDRA S VS BOSKET, JASON P
CASTANEDA-FLORES, MIGUEL A VS SCHREIBER, JESSICA
CASTILLO, JANNETTE VS CASTILLO, ANDY A

CASTILLO, JANNETTE VS CASTILLO, ANDY A

BOSHERS, BRANDON VS CLEMENTS, KATHERINE

DEL CARMEN, DYAN VS PIERCE, SPENCER

MOIST, WALTER AGNEW IV VS LANCASTER, ANGELA MARIE
EDDY, JONATHAN VS EDDY, TABITHA

EDDY, JONATHAN VS EDDY, TABITHA

FAKHOURY, EMAD VS FAKHOURY, LEILA

FAKHOURY, LEILA VS FAKHOURY, EMAD JOHN
FAKHOURY, LEILA VS FAKHOURY, EMAD JOHN
FAKHOURY, EMAD VS FAKHOURY, LEILA

FORTISI, TINA VS MATZ, JEREMY

GARCIA, TARA R VS GARCIA, VIDAL R

GARCIA, TARA R VS GARCIA, VIDAL R

HEMMETER, ANDREW R VS HEMMETER, ROBIN NICOLE
HEMMETER, ANDREW R VS HEMMETER, ROBIN NICOLE
RIPLEY, MATTHEW L VS RIPLEY, JENNIFER R

SASS, ALAN B VS WHALEN, ELIZABETH A

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
REYNOLDS, CHRISTOPHER | SR


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015FA000189
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000188
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000443
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000443
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011FA000333
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000012
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000012
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000188
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012FA000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023OP000604
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000315
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000315
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023OP000604
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000447
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000447
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000507
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000507
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009DV000959
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009FA000085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016FA000130

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX 361 9:00 am 2018DV000422 SCHWARZE, SARA JANE VS SCHWARZE, KEVIN RICHARD
REL
IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE AND FAMILY SERVICES 361 9:00 am 2015FA000189 BARTON, KYLE C VS LOPEZ, ELBA M
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY 361 9:00 am 2012FA000170 MOIST, WALTER AGNEW IV VS LANCASTER, ANGELA MARIE
SERVICES
KLINE, FRANKLIN D 361 9:00 am 2024FA000096 KLINE, FRANKLIN D VS WOLF, CAROLYN M
KROL, ALEXANDRA M 361 9:00 am 2023DC000505 SKORNIA, MARK E VS KROL, ALEXANDRA M
KUIZIN, MICHELLE 361 9:00 am 2023FA000105 MUNOZ, SERGIO VS KUIZIN, MICHELLE
LACK, CARRIE 361 9:00 am 2018DV000339 LACK, RICHARD VS LACK, CARRIE
LACK, RICHARD 361 9:00 am 2018DV000339 LACK, RICHARD VS LACK, CARRIE
LANCASTER, ANGELA MARIE 361 9:00 am 2012FA000170 MOIST, WALTER AGNEW IV VS LANCASTER, ANGELA MARIE
LEE, GEOFFREY 361 9:00 am 2023DC000407 LEE, MACKENZIE VS LEE, GEOFFREY
LEE, MACKENZIE 361 9:00 am 2023DC000407 LEE, MACKENZIE VS LEE, GEOFFREY
LOPEZ, ELBA M 361 9:00 am 2015FA000189 BARTON, KYLE C VS LOPEZ, ELBA M
MACZKO, BRIAN 361 9:00 am 2023DC000393 MACZKO, JILL VS MACZKO, BRIAN
MACZKO, JILL 361 9:00 am 2023DC000393 MACZKO, JILL VS MACZKO, BRIAN
MAISH, GREGORY S JR 361 9:00 am 2016DV000734 MAISH, GREGORY S JR VS MAISH, JENNIFER M
MAISH, JENNIFER M 361 9:00 am 2016DV000734 MAISH, GREGORY S JR VS MAISH, JENNIFER M
MARKUSON, AMY K 361 9:00 am 2011DV000554 MARKUSON, AMY K VS MARKUSON, CHRISTIAN T
MARKUSON, CHRISTIAN T 361 9:00 am 2011DV000554 MARKUSON, AMY K VS MARKUSON, CHRISTIAN T
MATZ, JEREMY 361 9:00 am 2024DC000115 FORTISI, TINA VS MATZ, JEREMY
MCALEVY, KEITH 361 9:00 am 2010DV000037 MCALEVY, TORRIE L VS MCALEVY, KEITH
MCALEVY, TORRIE L 361 9:00 am 2010DV000037 MCALEVY, TORRIE L VS MCALEVY, KEITH
MCGOWAN, JOHN 361 9:00 am 2023DC000463 MCGOWAN, KRISTEN VS MCGOWAN, JOHN
MCGOWAN, KRISTEN 361 9:00 am 2023DC000463 MCGOWAN, KRISTEN VS MCGOWAN, JOHN
MOIST, WALTER AGNEW IV 361 9:00 am 2012FA000170 MOIST, WALTER AGNEW IV VS LANCASTER, ANGELA MARIE
MUEHLBAUER, DEBORAH A 361 9:00 am 2018DV000993 MUEHLBAUER, DEBORAH A VS MUEHLBAUER, MICHAEL W
MUEHLBAUER, MICHAEL W 361 9:00 am 2018DV000993 MUEHLBAUER, DEBORAH A VS MUEHLBAUER, MICHAEL W
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000422
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015FA000189
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012FA000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000096
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000505
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000339
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000339
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012FA000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000407
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000407
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015FA000189
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000393
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000393
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016DV000734
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016DV000734
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV000554
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV000554
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2010DV000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2010DV000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000463
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000463
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012FA000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000993
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000993

MUNOZ, SERGIO
PIERCE, SPENCER
POPOWSKI, CHRISTINE
POPOWSKI, JAMES

QUIROZ, JESSENIA

REYNOLDS, CHRISTOPHER | SR

REYNOLDS, NANCY

RIPLEY, JENNIFER R

RIPLEY, MATTHEW L
ROSADO , CRISTOBAL

SASS, ALAN B

SCHREIBER, JESSICA
SCHWARZE, KEVIN RICHARD
SCHWARZE, SARA JANE
SKORNIA, MARK E
WHALEN, ELIZABETH A

WOLF, CAROLYN M

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
2023FA000105
2023DC000170
2018DV000993
2018DV000993
2024FA000039

2016FA000130

2016FA000130

2009DV000959

2009DV000959

2024FA000039
2009FA000085
2011FA000333
2018DV000422

2018DV00042?2

2023DC000505

2009FA000085

2024FA000096
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MUNOZ, SERGIO VS KUIZIN, MICHELLE

DEL CARMEN, DYAN VS PIERCE, SPENCER

MUEHLBAUER, DEBORAH A VS MUEHLBAUER, MICHAEL W
MUEHLBAUER, DEBORAH A VS MUEHLBAUER, MICHAEL W
QUIROZ, JESSENIA VS ROSADO , CRISTOBAL

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
REYNOLDS, CHRISTOPHER | SR

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS
REYNOLDS, CHRISTOPHER I SR

RIPLEY, MATTHEW L VS RIPLEY, JENNIFER R

RIPLEY, MATTHEW L VS RIPLEY, JENNIFER R

QUIROZ, JESSENIA VS ROSADO , CRISTOBAL

SASS, ALAN B VS WHALEN, ELIZABETH A
CASTANEDA-FLORES, MIGUEL A VS SCHREIBER, JESSICA
SCHWARZE, SARA JANE VS SCHWARZE, KEVIN RICHARD
SCHWARZE, SARA JANE VS SCHWARZE, KEVIN RICHARD
SKORNIA, MARK E VS KROL, ALEXANDRA M

SASS, ALAN B VS WHALEN, ELIZABETH A

KLINE, FRANKLIN D VS WOLF, CAROLYN M


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FA000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000993
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000993
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000039
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016FA000130
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016FA000130
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009DV000959
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009DV000959
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000039
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009FA000085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011FA000333
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000422
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000422
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000505
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009FA000085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000096

COURTROOM 365
PARTY NAME

ABT ELECTRONICS INC

ALLY FINANCIAL INC
BOLWIN, RYAN C
BOOKMAN, ARTHUR, JR
BRITTON, LAUREN A
BUSANO, GIOVANNI
CAMARGO, JUAN C
CAPITAL ONE BANK USA NA
CODY, ERICA

COMENITY BANK

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC

CUTTS, REBECCA E
DAUGHERTY, JACOB D
DAY ONE PACT
DEMETSENARE, LINDSAY
DIGIOVANNI JR, MARIO V
DISCOVER BANK
DISCOVER BANK
DISCOVER BANK
DISCOVER BANK
DIVERSITAS HOLDINGS LLC
DOMICO, SUSAN
DRUMGOLE, VIRGIL

ELAK, JENNIFER

ELAK, PETER

ROOM

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024

CASE NUMBER
20225C002443
20185C€001757
2023SC001863
2019SC001450
20245C001166
20245C000617
20245C000282
2019SC001990
20245C001166
20185C002442
2019SC000155
2019SC000155
20245C000908
20245C000694
2018SC001757
20245C000992
2023SC001863
20235C002188
2024SC000785
2024SC000786
20245C000992
2023SC002149
20245C000415
20245C000911

2024SC000911

Page 32 of 34

CASE TITLE

ABT ELECTRONICS INC VS PEREZ, TONY

ALLY FINANCIAL INC VS DEMETSENARE, LINDSAY

DISCOVER BANK VS BOLWIN, RYAN C

MEYER, DAVID VS BOOKMAN, ARTHUR, JR

BRITTON, LAUREN A VS CODY, ERICA, ET AL

RECHEL, CAROLYN VS BUSANO, GIOVANNI

FIFTH THIRD BANK NA VS CAMARGO, JUAN C

CAPITAL ONE BANK USA NA VS THOMAS, WENDY

BRITTON, LAUREN A VS CODY, ERICA, ET AL

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC, ET AL VS SIMONS, HEATHER

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC VS CUTTS, REBECCA E
CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC VS CUTTS, REBECCA E
MANNING, JOLENE VS DAUGHERTY, JACOB D, ET AL
JACOBSON, SCOTT VS DAY ONE PACT

ALLY FINANCIAL INC VS DEMETSENARE, LINDSAY

DIVERSITAS HOLDINGS LLC VS THE DIRT WRANGLER INC, ET AL
DISCOVER BANK VS BOLWIN, RYAN C

DISCOVER BANK VS GENTLEMAN, DEANNAH

DISCOVER BANK VS SAWCZAK, GREG

DISCOVER BANK VS VICK, BRENDA

DIVERSITAS HOLDINGS LLC VS THE DIRT WRANGLER INC, ET AL
ROBERTS, JO VS FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIAL ILLINOIS CORP, ET AL
DRUMGOLE, VIRGIL VS PURE POWERSPORTS, ET AL

ELAK, JENNIFER VS ELAK, PETER

ELAK, JENNIFER VS ELAK, PETER


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC002443
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018SC001757
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001863
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019SC001450
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC001166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000617
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000282
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019SC001990
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC001166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018SC002442
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019SC000155
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019SC000155
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000908
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000694
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018SC001757
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000992
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001863
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002188
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000785
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000786
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000992
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002149
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000415
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000911
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000911

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
ERIC J FERNANDEZ & CO 365 9:00 am 20235C002180 ERIC J FERNANDEZ & CO VS MAY, MICHAEL, ET AL
FIFTH THIRD BANK NA 365 9:00 am 2024SC000282 FIFTH THIRD BANK NA VS CAMARGO, JUAN C
FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIAL ILLINOIS CORP 365 9:00 am 20235C002149 ROBERTS, JO VS FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIAL ILLINOIS CORP, ET AL
GENTLEMAN, DEANNAH 365 9:00 am 20235C002188 DISCOVER BANK VS GENTLEMAN, DEANNAH
GUZMAN, LUIS M 365 9:00 am 2023SC001947 US BANK NA VS GUZMAN, LUIS M
JACOBSON, SCOTT 365 10:00 am 20245C000694 JACOBSON, SCOTT VS DAY ONE PACT
JACOBSON, SCOTT DAVID 365 10:00 am 20245C000694 JACOBSON, SCOTT VS DAY ONE PACT
JENSEN, CARTER 365 10:00 am 2024SC000463 PREMIER COUNTERTOPS LLC VS JENSEN, CARTER
KAEHLER, KRISTOPHER W 365 9:00 am 2020FA000090 KROL, ELIZABETH A VS KAEHLER, KRISTOPHER W
KERKERA, JEANNE 365 10:00 am 20245C000617 RECHEL, CAROLYN VS BUSANO, GIOVANNI
KROL, ELIZABETH A 365 9:00 am 2020FA000090 KROL, ELIZABETH A VS KAEHLER, KRISTOPHER W
KUNZ, MARTY 365 10:00 am 2024SC000490 RIZZO, SUE R VS KUNZ, NICOLE, ET AL
KUNZ, NICOLE 365 10:00 am 20245C000490 RIZZO, SUE R VS KUNZ, NICOLE, ET AL
LEE, BRIANNE C 365 9:00 am 20235C002368 LEE, BRIANNE C, ET AL VS SKY HIGH ENTERPRISES LLC
LEE, STEVE K 365 9:00 am 20235C002368 LEE, BRIANNE C, ET AL VS SKY HIGH ENTERPRISES LLC
LOADER, IAN W 365 9:00 am 20245C000597 LOADER, IAN W VS TUNISON, MARRICIA A
LVNV FUNDING LLC 365 9:00 am 20225C000595 LVNV FUNDING LLC VS VILLA, SILVINO
MANNING, JOLENE 365 9:00 am 20245C000908 MANNING, JOLENE VS DAUGHERTY, JACOB D, ET AL
MAY, MICHAEL 365 9:00 am 20235C002180 ERIC J FERNANDEZ & CO VS MAY, MICHAEL, ET AL
MEYER, DAVID 365 9:00 am 2019SC001450 MEYER, DAVID VS BOOKMAN, ARTHUR, JR
MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 365 9:00 am 20185C002442 MIDLAND FUNDING LLC, ET AL VS SIMONS, HEATHER
NORTHWEST MEDICAL SCREENING 365 9:15 am 20245C001166 BRITTON, LAUREN A VS CODY, ERICA, ET AL
PEREZ, TONY 365 9:00 am 20225C002443 ABT ELECTRONICS INC VS PEREZ, TONY
PREMIER COUNTERTOPS LLC 365 10:00 am 2024SC000463 PREMIER COUNTERTOPS LLC VS JENSEN, CARTER
PURE POWERSPORTS 365 9:00 am 20245C€000415 DRUMGOLE, VIRGIL VS PURE POWERSPORTS, ET AL
QUADE, JERMY 365 9:00 am 20245C000415 DRUMGOLE, VIRGIL VS PURE POWERSPORTS, ET AL
RECHEL, CAROLYN 365 10:00 am 20245C000617 RECHEL, CAROLYN VS BUSANO, GIOVANNI
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002180
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000282
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002149
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002188
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001947
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000694
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000694
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000463
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020FA000090
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000617
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020FA000090
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000490
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000490
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002368
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002368
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000597
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC000595
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000908
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002180
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019SC001450
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018SC002442
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC001166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC002443
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000463
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000415
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000415
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000617

RIZZO, SUER

ROBERTS, JO

SAWCZAK, GREG
SIMONS, HEATHER

SKY HIGH ENTERPRISES LLC
THE DIRT WRANGLER INC
THOMAS, WENDY
TUNISON, MARRICIA A
TURMAN, JENNIFER
TURMAN, RICHARD

US BANK NA

VICK, BRENDA

VILLA, SILVINO

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 22, 2024
2024SC000490
2023SC002149
20245C000785
20185C002442
20235C002368
20245C000992
2019SC001990
2024SC000597
2022DC000360
2022DC000360
20235C001947
2024SC000786

2022SC000595
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RIZZO, SUE R VS KUNZ, NICOLE, ET AL

ROBERTS, JO VS FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIAL ILLINOIS CORP, ET AL
DISCOVER BANK VS SAWCZAK, GREG

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC, ET AL VS SIMONS, HEATHER

LEE, BRIANNE C, ET AL VS SKY HIGH ENTERPRISES LLC
DIVERSITAS HOLDINGS LLC VS THE DIRT WRANGLER INC, ET AL
CAPITAL ONE BANK USA NA VS THOMAS, WENDY

LOADER, IAN W VS TUNISON, MARRICIA A

TURMAN, JENNIFER VS TURMAN, RICHARD

TURMAN, JENNIFER VS TURMAN, RICHARD

US BANK NA VS GUZMAN, LUIS M

DISCOVER BANK VS VICK, BRENDA

LVNV FUNDING LLC VS VILLA, SILVINO


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000490
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002149
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000785
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018SC002442
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002368
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000992
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019SC001990
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000597
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000360
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000360
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001947
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000786
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC000595

